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Product Datasheet

CDC123 cDNA
USB-551869

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

CDC123 cDNA
USB-551869
551869
USB-551869-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

CDC123 is a member of the CDC123 family. CDC123 is required for S
phase entry of the cell cycle. It is also broadly expressed in spleen,
thymus, prostate, testis, ovary, small intestine, colon and leukocytes

with the uppermost expression in testis. V...
006014

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/006014

